
Sziluett Minösítő

Helyszín: Tatabánya
Sziluett puska optikaDátum: 3/11/2017

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés CS D P K
1 Dr. Gombos László 1082 Üllő LK 38 9 10 9 10
2 Orosz Attila 2863 Tatabánya VLK 38 10 10 10 8
3 Vass Zoltán 956 Alpokalja LE 36 8 10 9 9
4 Zseli Ákos 1936 Alpokalja LE 34 10 7 9 8
5 Imre Gabriella 2863 Tatabánya VLK 32 7 10 7 8
6 Németh Gábor 1445 Tatabánya VLK 32 9 9 7 7
7 Medveczki Zoltán 686 Tatabánya VLK 32 9 10 6 7
8 Kincse Bence 1425 Alpokalja LE 29 8 8 6 7
9 Kovács Lajos 2941 Honfoglalás LLKE 29 6 10 7 6

10 Maráczi Zoltán 802 Tatabánya VLK 28 7 8 5 8
11 Palkó Csilla 2302 Tatabánya VLK 28 7 8 7 6
12 Dr. Kuczik Gábor 1205 Alpokalja LE 28 6 8 9 5
13 Áman Attila 2317 Tatabánya VLK 28 8 9 6 5
14 Mészáros Csaba 2630 Tatabánya VLK 26 6 7 5 8
15 Teleki Péter 1635 Para Gun 24 3 7 7 7
16 Kincse Attila 1012 Alpokalja LE 23 3 9 4 7
17 Varju János 2136 Long Colt 23 4 7 6 6
18 Gál Bernadett 3354 Tatabánya VLK 22 7 9 1 5
19 Boris Zoltán 3349 Szászvár 20 3 8 5 4
20 Hécz Gábor 2649 Long Colt 18 4 6 3 5
21 Heiko Konheiser 2122 Szászvár 14 2 6 5 1
22 Hécz Dániel 2648 Long Colt 10 2 6 0 2
23 Pankotai Csaba 3102 BDLE 9 2 4 2 1



Sziluett Minösítő

Helyszín: Tatabánya
sziluett puska nyíltDátum: 3/11/2017

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés CS D P K
1 Orosz Attila 2863 Tatabánya VLK 30 8 7 7 8
2 Ivanov Bajcsev Béla 306 Csepel LE 28 7 6 6 9
3 Huszti Róbert 1028 Miskolc VLK 21 6 5 5 5
4 Oláh Pál 2315 Miskolc VLK 20 9 6 0 5
5 Kincse Attila 1012 Alpokalja LE 18 2 6 3 7
6 Dr. Gombos László 1082 Üllő LK 18 2 5 6 5
7 Zseli Ákos 1936 Alpokalja LE 17 6 4 2 5
8 Sándl Béla 2403 Tatabánya VLK 12 3 3 3 3
9 Németh Gábor 1445 Tatabánya VLK 12 4 2 1 5

10 Morvai Tibor 2404 Tatabánya VLK 11 2 3 1 5
11 Boris Zoltán 3349 Szászvár 10 2 4 0 4
12 Majtán László 2515 Tatabánya VLK 10 2 3 2 3
13 Heiko Konheiser 2122 Szászvár 9 2 5 1 1

0



Sziluett Minösítő

Helyszín: Tatabánya
Légpuska HazaiDátum: 3/11/2017

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés CS D P K
1 Zseli Ákos 1936 Alpokalja LE 39 10 10 10 9
2 Kincse Bence 1425 Alpokalja LE 33 8 8 8 9
3 Orosz Attila 2863 Tatabánya VLK 33 10 10 5 8
4 Huszti Róbert 1028 Miskolc VLK 32 8 9 7 8
5 Németh Gábor 1445 Tatabánya VLK 30 7 7 6 10
6 Kincse Attila 1012 Alpokalja LE 30 6 8 7 9
7 Gál Bernadett 3354 Tatabánya VLK 30 9 6 8 7
8 Maráczi Zoltán 802 Tatabánya VLK 25 4 9 4 8
9 Imre Gabriella 2862 Tatabánya VLK 25 7 7 6 5

10 Palkó Csilla 2302 Tatabánya VLK 19 6 4 3 6
11 Kozma Ferenc 689 Vasnyúl 14 3 4 3 4

0



Sziluett Minösítő

Helyszín: Tatabánya
Légpuska IMSSUDátum: 3/11/2017

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés CS D P K
1 Orosz Attila 2863 Tatabánya VLK 21 6 7 3 5
2 Medveczki Zoltán 686 Tatabánya VLK 20 3 10 2 5
3 Oláh Pál 2315 Miskolc VLK 5 0 0 2 3



Sziluett Minösítő

Helyszín: Tatabánya
Kiskaliberű pisztolyDátum: 3/11/2017

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés CS D P K
1 Orosz Attila 2863 Tatabánya VLK 26 6 9 5 6
2 Huszti Róbert 1028 Miskolc VLK 25 5 9 5 6
3 Zseli Ákos 1936 Alpokalja LE 22 5 7 5 5
4 Telek Péter 1635 Para Gun 20 5 5 5 5
5 Heiko Konheiser 2122 Szászvár 18 2 6 6 4
6 Mészáros Csaba 2630 Tatabánya VLK 18 7 5 3 3
7 Medveczki Zoltán 686 Tatabánya VLK 17 3 4 7 3
8 Boris Zoltán 3349 Szászvár 14 3 4 3 4
9 Rossz István 2565 Tatabánya VLK 12 2 3 2 5

10 Szabó Tamás 1795 Tatabánya VLK 12 4 5 2 1
11 Varju János 2136 Long Colt 11 3 1 3 4
12 Áman Attila 2317 Tatabánya VLK 11 3 3 2 3
13 Sándl Béla 2403 Tatabánya VLK 11 3 3 2 3
14 Bolechláv János 756 Tatabánya VLK 11 5 4 0 2
15 Hajnal Sándor 2133 Tatabánya VLK 11 5 4 2 0
16 Gonda József 1326 Tatabánya VLK 10 2 3 2 3
17 Majtán László 2515 Tatabánya VLK 9 2 3 1 3
18 Filátz Norbert 3072 Kék Madár 9 3 3 1 2
19 Goreczki Szabolcs 3288 Tatabánya VLK 9 2 3 3 1
20 Gonda Gábor 1323 Tatabánya VLK 9 3 4 2 0
21 Figura Ágnes 2827 Tatabánya VLK 8 1 1 2 4
22 Ekkehard Kammer 3289 Tatabánya VLK 8 3 4 0 1
23 Morvai Tibor 2404 Tatabánya VLK 8 4 3 0 1
24 Matus János 1766 Tatabánya VLK 8 5 2 0 1
25 Németh Gábor 1445 Tatabánya VLK 7 1 3 0 3
26 Maisl Róbert 3347 Szászvár 7 2 1 2 2
27 Straubinger Zoltán 3339 Tatabánya VLK 7 2 2 1 2



28 Pankotai Csaba 3102 BDLE 6 2 1 1 2
29 Loeffen Ramon 1830 Tatabánya VLK 6 4 0 0 2

0



Sziluett Minösítő

Helyszín: Tatabánya
LégpisztolyDátum: 3/11/2017

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés CS D P K
1 Vass Zoltán 956 Alpokalja LE 23 7 8 4 4
2 Huszti Róbert 1028 Miskolc VLK 22 6 5 5 6
3 Medveczki Zoltán 686 Tatabánya VLK 21 3 7 5 6
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